n for filing Rate Schedules	Community, Town or City	
outh Cumberland Water District e of Issuing Corporation	P.S.C. NO. 1 2nd. Revised SHEET NO. 12 & 13 CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1 1st. Revised SHEET NO. 12 & 13	
CLASSI	FICATION OF SERVICE	
	RATE PER UNI	
RATES CHARG	GED TO RESIDENTIAL USERS	
NUMBER OF GALLONS OF WATER PER MONTH	MONTHLY CHARGE PER 1,000 GALLONS	
5/8 inch	n X 3/4 inch Meter	
First 2,000 or less Next 3,000 Next 5,000 All Over 10,000	\$10.20 3.75 per 1,000 2.70 per 1,000 1.70 per 1,000	
MINIMUM RATE \$10.20 for 2,000 ga	illons or less	
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
	JUL 01 1986	
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAP 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: Log legan	
	DATE EFFECTIVE July 1, 1986	
E OF ISSUE August 12, 81985		

Form for filing	Rate Schedules	ForCommunity, Town or City
		P.S.C. NO. 1
South Cumberland Water District Name of Issuing Corporation		2nd. Revised SHEET NO. 12 & 13
		CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1
		1st. REvised SHEET NO. 12 & 13
	CLASSI	FICATION OF SERVICE
		RATE PER UNIT
	RATES CHARGED TO	COMMERCIAL USERS
	11	nch Meter
	5,000 gallons or less	
	5,000 gal bns 10,000 gallons	2.70 per 1,000 1.70 per 1,000
	1^{1}_{2}	Inch Meter
First All Over	12,500 12,500	\$63.75 Minimum Bill 1.70 Per 1,000
	2 1	nch Meter
First All Over	25,000 Gallons 25,000 Gallons PUBLIC	\$127.50 Minimum Bill SERVICE COMMISSION Per 1,000 OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
		JUL 01 1986
	PURSU BY:	JANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)
DATE OF ISSUE	August 12 1985	DATE EFFECTIVE July 1, 1986
SSUED BY	B. Durtt	TITLE CHAIRMAN
	Name of Officer	the Dublic Commission of Vertusian O
	ority of an Order of 9411 dated 4	the Public Service Commission of Kentucky